| | National Youth Arts Award Nomination | |
|----------------------------------|------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|----------------------------------------|
| National Youth Arts | This is to certify that Ashley Reed | 10000000000000000000000000000000000000 |
| | is hereby presented with a National Youth Arts Award Nomination in the category of Outstanding Supporting Performance in a Play | |
| for the role of | f Mrs. White | |
| in the show | Clause On Stage | |
| staged by _ | Del Norte High School | |
| | Presented by National Youth Arts the day of December 31, 2020 | DATE: |
| | to the | |
| | Robert M. Hopper | |
| Contraction of the second second | | G |